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ATO CROSS REFERENCE
Fire Protection Equipment

The following comparisons should be used for cross-reference purposes only. These charts are designed to 
enable you to quote our products when a competitor’s unit is being specified. In no way should their product be 
considered exactly equal to ours. 
NOTE: In particular, always check required wall depths

CABINET SERIES AND STYLES 

DESCRIPTION JL INDUSTRIES FIRE END & CROKER LARSEN’S MODERN METAL POTTER ROEMER

Flush Pull ADAC door option - Recessed pull - -FP door style

Steel Door & Trim Ambassador        (-- 1 -) Standard Standard Standard Alta (steel)

Aluminum Door & Trim Academy             (-- 2 -) -AL (AL) - Alta (aluminum)

Stainless Door & Trim Cosmopolitan     (-- 3- ) -SS (SS) - Alta (stainless)

Bronze/Brass Door & Trim Cavalier            (-- 4|5 -) - (BZ), (B) - Alta (brass only)

Frameless Acrylic Door Panorama    (----)(P|Q|C) - Gemini Tonna Buena

Surface-Mounted Compliance Classic - - Economy 9000 Series

Bubble Door Clear Vu               Canopy Cameo - Loma

Overlapping Door Embassy - Occult - Dana

Fire-Rated Cabinet Fire-FX2 ™ FR- Flame-Shield ® (field-assembled) FRC

Non-breakglass Cabinet Lock Saf-T-Lok ™ BK-Lok Larsen-Loc ® Lo Break Rite ®
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FIRE EXTINGUISHERS

DESCRIPTION ACPG 
JL INDUSTRIES

FIRE END & 
CROKER LARSEN’S MODERN 

METAL POTTER ROEMER

EXTINGUISHER OPTIONAL BRACKET EXTINGUISHER EXTINGUISHER BRACKET EXTINGUISHER EXTINGUISHER BRACKET

Pressurized 
Water Grenadier P MB810 4202 PW 2-½ 864 GI K 3202 3904

Multi-Purpose 
Chemical

Cosmic 2-½ E MB817C or MB817A 4002 MP 2-½ 860 Wing 3N K 3002 -

Cosmic 5E MB818C or MB818A 4004 MP5 818, 821, 862 5H B 3005 3901, 3909

Cosmic 5X MB818A 4005 MP5-A 818, 821, 862 5H B 3005-3 3901, 3910

Cosmic 6E MB808A - MP6 808, 862 - 3006 3902

Cosmic 10E MB846C or MB846A 4010 MP10 846, 862 10H B 3010 3903, 3910

Cosmic 20E MB811C or MB810A 4020 MP20 864 20H B 3020 3904

Carbon-Dioxide
CO2

Sentinel 5 MB809C or MB809A 4405 CD5 862 5HH K 3405 3910

Sentinel 10 MB810C or MB810A 4410 CD10 -- 10HH B 3410 3904

Sentinel 15 MB810C or MB864A 4415 CD15 864 15HH K 3415 3904

Sentinel 20 MB811C or MB811A 4420 CD20 864 20HH K 3420 3905

Regular 
Dry Chemical

Galaxy 2-½ MB817C or MB817A 4302 DC 2-½ 860 Center 3N K 3302 -

Galaxy 5 MB818A - DC5 818, 821, 862 - 3305 3901

Galaxy 5-½ MB818C or MB818A 4305 - -- - 3305-3 3910

Galaxy 6 MB808A - DC6 808, 862 6H K 3306 3902

Galaxy 10 MB846C or MB846A 4310 DC10 846, 862 10H K 3310 3903

Galaxy 20 MB810C or MB810A 4320 DC20 864 - 3320 3904

Halotron®
Clean Agent

Mercury 2-½ MB817C or MB817A 4132 HT 2-½ 860 - 3102 -

Mercury 5 MB818C or MB818A 4135 HT5 860 - 3105 -

Mercury 11 MB810C or MB812A 4137 HT11 - - 3111 -

Mercury 15-½ MB810C or MB812A 4139 HT 15-½ - - 3115 -

Class K 
Wet Chemical

Saturn 15 MB810C or MB810A 4834 WC-6L B1 - 3260 -

Saturn 25 MB810C or MB810A - - 864 - 3262 -

Purple K 
Dry Chemcial

Purple K 2-½ MB817C - - - - 3302-PK -

Purple K 5 MB818C - - - - 3305-PK -

Purple K 10 MB846C - - - - 3310-PK -

Purple K 20 MB811C - - - - 3320-PK -

Water Mist

Nebula 270 FE270A - - - - 3270 -

Nebula 272 FE272A 4206 WM 2-½ 864 - 3272 -

Nebula 250 FWM250C - - - - - -

FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINETS: STEEL SECURITY/DETENTION
DESCRIPTION JL INDUSTRIES TRIM LARSEN’S POTTER ROEMER

Fire Extinguisher 
Cabinets

SFC-11 Flat DEC2409-R DC-1704-F
SFC-12 2-½” Square DEC2409-R4 (3-½”) -
SFC-13 Surface DEC2409-SM DC-1754-F
SFC-15 Flat DEC2712-R DC-1706-F
SFC-16 2-½” Square - -
SFC-17 Surface DEC2712-SM DC-1756-F

Valve Cabinets
SVC-11 Flat DVC1818-R DC-1810-F
SVC-12 2-½” Square - -
SVC-13 Surface DVC1818-SM DC-1815-F

Hose Cabinets
SHC-11 Flat DHC3234-R -
SHC-12 2-½” Square - -
SHC-13 Surface DHC3234-SM -
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FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINETS: AMBASSADOR, ACADEMY, & COSMOPOLITAN SERIES

DESCRIPTION JL INDUSTRIES FIRE END & 
CROKER* LARSEN’S* MODERN METAL POTTER ROEMER

STEEL ALUMINUM STAINLESS STEEL ALUMINUM STAINLESS

None 8114 - - 1606 - - - - -
Flat 8115 8125 8135 1600 - 101R1 7007 7037 7057

1-½” Square 8116 8126 8136 1601 - 101SR2 - - -
2-½” Rolled 8117 8127 8137 1602 - 101SR3 7008-RR 7038-RR 7058-RR

Surface Mount 8113 8123 8133 1608 - 101SM 7009 7039 7059

Flat 1815 1825 1835 - 2409-R1 1025R1 7010 7030 7050
1-½” Square 1816 1826 1836 - 2409-5R 1025SR2 7012 7032 7052

3” Rolled 1817 1827 1837 - 2409-R3 1025SR3 7013-RR 7033-RR 7053-RR
4” Rolled 1812 1822 1832 - - - - - -

4-½” Rolled 1818 1828 1838 - - - - - -

None 1014 1616 2409-RT - 7021 7041 7061
Flat 1015 1025 1035 1610 2409-R2 1026R1 7020 7040 7060

1-½” Square 1016 1026 1036 1611 2409-R7 1026SR2 7022 7042 7062
3” Rolled 1017 1027 1037 1613 2409-6R 1026SR3 7023-RR 7043-RR 7063-RR
4” Rolled 1012 1022 1032 1614 2409-RA - - - -

4-½” Rolled 1018 1028 1038 1615 2409-RM 1026SR4 - - -
Surface Mount 1013 1023 1033 1618 2409-SM 1026SM 7024 7044 7064

None 2014 1626 2712-RT - 7026 7046 7066
Flat 2015 2025 2035 1620 2712-R 104R1 7025 7045 7065

1-¼” Square 2016 2026 2036 1621 2712-RK 104SR2 - - -
2-½” Rolled 2017 2027 2037 1622 2712-RL 104SR3 7027-RR 7047-RR 7067-RR

4” Rolled 2012 2022 2032 1624 2712-RA - - - -
4-½” Rolled 2018 2028 2038 - 2712-RM 104SR4 7028-RR 7048-RR 7068-RR

Surface Mount 2013 2023 2033 1628 2712-SM 104SM 7029 7049 7069

Flat - - - - 3012-R - - - -
1-¼” Square - - - - 3012-RK - - - -
2-½” Rolled - - - - 3012-RL - - - -

4” Rolled - - - - 3012-RA - - - -
4-½” Rolled - - - - 3012-RM - - - -

Surface Mount - - - - 3012-SM - - - -

Flat 3015 3025 3035 1630 M3216-R 105R1 - - -
1-¼” Square 3016 3026 3036 1631 M3216-RK 105SR2 - - -
2-½” Rolled 3017 3027 3037 1632 M3216-RL 105SR3 - - -

4” Rolled 3012 3022 3032 1634 M3216-RA - - - -
4-½” Rolled 3018 3028 3038 1635 M3216-RM 105SR4 - - -

Surface Mount 3013 3023 3033 1638 M3216-SM 105SM - - -

Flat - - - - 3612-R - - - -
1-¼” Square - - - - 3612-RK - - - -
2-½” Rolled - - - - 3612-RL - - - -

4” Rolled - - - - 3612-RA - - - -
4-½” Rolled - - - - 3612-RM - - - -

Surface Mount - - - - 3612-SM - - - -

Flat 4015 4025 4035 1640 2720-R - - - -
1-¼” Square 4016 4026 4036 1641 2720-RK - - - -
2-½” Rolled 4017 4027 4037 1642 2720-RL - - - -

4” Rolled 4012 4022 4032 1644 2720-RA - - - -
4-½” Rolled 4018 4028 4038 1645 2720-RM - - - -

Surface Mount 4013 4023 4033 1648 2720-SM - - - -

* standard steel, or AL for aluminum, SS for stainless steel
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FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINETS: PANORAMA SERIES

DESCRIPTION JL INDUSTRIES FIRE END & 
CROKER* LARSEN’S* MODERN METAL POTTER ROEMER

STEEL ALUMINUM STAINLESS STEEL ALUMINUM STAINLESS

Flat 1815 (P|Q|C) 1825 (P|Q|C) 1835 (P|Q|C) - G2409-R1 T1025R1 7110 7130 7150

1-½” Square 1816 (P|Q|C) 1826 (P|Q|C) 1836 (P|Q|C) - G2409-5R T1025SR2 - - -
3” Rolled 1817 (P|Q|C) 1827 (P|Q|C) 1837 (P|Q|C) - G2409-R3 T1025SR3 7112-RR 7132-RR 7152-RR
4” Rolled 1812 (P|Q|C) 1822 (P|Q|C) 1832 (P|Q|C) - - - - - -

4-½” Rolled 1818 (P|Q|C) 1828 (P|Q|C) 1838 (P|Q|C) - - - 7113 7133 7153

None 1014 - G2409-RT T1026R1 7121 7141  7161
Flat 1015 1025 1035 - G2409-R2 T1026SR2 7120 7140 7160

1-½” Square 1016 1026 1036 - G2409-R7 T1026SR3 - - -
3” Rolled 1017 1027 1037 - G2409-6R - 7122-RR 7142-RR 7162-RR
4” Rolled 1012 1022 1032 - G2409-RA T1026SR4 - - -

4-½” Rolled 1018 1028 1038 - G2409-RM T1026SM - - -
Surface Mount 1013 1023 1033 - G2409-SM T1026SR4 7124 7144 7164

None 2014 - G2712-RT - 7126 7146 7166
Flat 2015 2025 2035 - G2712-R T104R1 7125 7145 7165

1-¼” Square 2016 2026 2036 - G2712-RK T104R2 -
2-½” Rolled 2017 2027 2037 - G2712-RL T104R3 7127-RR 7147-RR 7167-RR

4” Rolled 2012 2022 2032 - G2712-RA - - - -
4-½” Rolled 2018 2028 2038 - G2712-RM T104SR4 7128-RR 7148-RR 7168-RR

Surface Mount 2013 2023 2033 - G2712-SM T104-SM 7129 7149 7169

Flat - - - - G3012-R - - - -
1-¼” Square - - - - G3012-RK - - - -
2-½” Rolled - - - - G3012-RL - - - -

4” Rolled - - - - G3012-RA - - - -
4-½” Rolled - - - - G3012-RM - - - -

Surface Mount - - - - G3012-SM - - - -

Flat 3015 3025 3035 - GM3216-R T105R1 - - -
1-¼” Square 3016 3026 3036 - GM3216-RK T105SR2 - - -
2-½” Rolled 3017 3027 3037 - GM3216-RL T105SR3 - - -

4” Rolled 3012 3022 3032 - GM3216-RA - - - -
4-½” Rolled 3018 3028 3038 - GM3216-RM T105SR4 - - -

Surface Mount 3013 3023 3033 - GM3216-SM T105SM - - -

Flat - - - - G3612-R - - - -
1-¼” Square - - - - G3612-RK - - - -
2-½” Rolled - - - - G3612-RL - - - -

4” Rolled - - - - G3612-RA - - - -
4-½” Rolled - - - - G3612-RM - - - -

Surface Mount - - - - G3612-SM - - - -

Flat 4015 4025 4035 - G2720-R - - - -
1-¼” Square 4016 4026 4036 - G2720-RK - - - -
2-½” Rolled 4017 4027 4037 - G2720-RL - - - -

4” Rolled 4012 4022 4032 - G2720-RA - - - -
4-½” Rolled 4018 4028 4038 - G2720-RM - - - -

Surface Mount 4013 4023 4033 - G2720-SM - - - -

* standard steel, or AL for aluminum, SS for stainless steel
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FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINETS: CLEAR VU SERIES - BUBBLE

TRIM JL INDUSTRIES FIRE END &
 CROKER* LARSEN’S* MODERN 

METAL
POTTER ROEMER

STEEL ALUMINUM STAINLESS BRONZE BRASS STEEL ALUMINUM STAINLESS BRONZE BRASS

Flat 1515 1525 1535 1545 1555 1650 C2409-R 118R1 7320 7340 7360 - 7380

1-½” Square 1516 1526 1536 1546 1556 1651 C2409-5R 118SR2 7322 7342 7362 - 7382
3” Rolled 1517 1527 1537 1547 1557 1652 C2409-6R 118SR3 - - - - -

Surface Mount 1513 1523 1533 1543 1553 1658 C2409-SM - 7324 7344 7364 - 7384

Flat 2515 2525 2535 2545 2555 1660 C3216-R 120R1 7325 7345 7365 - 7385

1-½” Square 2516 2526 2536 2546 2556 1661 - 120SR2 7327 7347 7367 - 7387

2-½” Rolled 2517 2527 2537 2547 2557 1662 C3216-RL 120SR3 - - - - -
Surface Mount 2513 2523 2533 2543 2553 1668 C3216-SM - 7329 7349 7369 - 7389

Flat 4515 4525 4535 - - 1670 C3228-R - - - - - -
Surface Mount 4513 4523 4533 - - 1678 C3228-SM - - - - - -

FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINETS: EMBASSY SERIES - TRIMLESS RECESSED

TRIM
JL INDUSTRIES FIRE END &

 CROKER* LARSEN’S* MODERN 
METAL

POTTER ROEMER

STEEL ALUMINUM STAINLESS BRONZE BRASS STEEL ALUMINUM STAINLESS BRONZE BRASS

None 5614 5624 5634 5644 5654 - O-2409 - 7220 7240 7260 - 7280

None 5714 5724 5734 5744 5754 - O-3216 - 7225 7245 7265 - 7285
None 5814 5824 5834 5844 5854 - O-3232 - - - - - -
None 5914 5924 5934 5944 5954 - O-4016 - 8225 8245 8265 - -
None 5514 5524 5534 5544 5554 - O-1818 - 8220 8240 8260 - -

FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINETS: CAVALIER SERIES

TRIM JL INDUSTRIES FIRE END &
 CROKER

LARSEN’S MODERN METAL POTTER ROEMER

BRONZE BRASS BRONZE BRASS BRONZE BRASS

Flat 1845 1855 - BZ2409-R1 B2409-R1 - - 7070

1-½” Square 1846 1856 - BZ2409-5R B2409-5R - - -
3” Rolled 1847 1857 - BZ2409-R3 B2409-R3 - - 7072-RR

Flat 1045 1055 - BZ2409-R2 B2409-R2 - - 7080
1-½” Square 1046 1056 - BZ2409-R7 B2409-R7 - - -

3” Rolled 1047 1057 - BZ2409-6R B2409-6R - - 7082-RR
Surface Mount 1043 1053 - BZ2409-SM B2409-SM - - 7084

Flat 2045 2055 - BZ2712-R B2712-R - - 7085
1-½” Square 2046 2056 - BZ712-RK B712-RK - - -

Surface Mount 2043 2053 - - - - - 7089

FIRE BLANKET CABINETS: ROYAL SERIES

TRIM JL INDUSTRIES FIRE END & 
CROKER* LARSEN’S* MODERN METAL POTTER ROEMER

Surface Mount 9519S21 7162 FB68-6 - 6601

Surface Mount 9613S21 7164 FB1016 601-B 6603

FIRE HOSE EQUIPMENT CABINETS:

DESCRIPTION JL INDUSTRIES FIRE END & CROKER* LARSEN’S* MODERN METAL POTTER ROEMER*
STEEL GALVANIZED STEEL

54” (With 12” legs) HECIRL HECIGL 7022 - 6030-PL (18” Legs)
42” (Without legs) HECIR HECIG 7020 15-58 - 6030

* standard steel, or AL for aluminum, SS for stainless steel
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FIRE HOSE AND VALVE CABINETS: CROWNLINE SERIES

DESCRIPTION JL INDUSTRIES FIRE END & CROKER* LARSEN’S* MODERN METAL POTTER ROEMER
STEEL ALUMINUM STAINLESS

None 6014 1006 - - 1012
Flat 6015 6025 6035 1000 - - 1002

1-¼” Square 6016 6026 6036 1001 - - -
2-½” Rolled 6017 6027 6037 1002 - - 1022-RR

Surface Mount 6013 6023 6033 1008 - - 1052

None 6114 1106 VC2430-RT - 1112
Flat 6115 6125 6135 1100 VC2430-R - 1102

1-¼” Square 6116 6126 6136 1101 VC2430-RK - -
2-½” Rolled 6117 6127 6137 1102 VC2430-RL - 1122-RR

Surface Mount 6113 6123 6133 1108 VC2430-SM - 1152

None 6214 1016 - - 1014
Flat 6215 6225 6235 1010 - - 1004

1-¼” Square 6216 6226 6236 1011 - - -
2-½” Rolled 6217 6227 6237 1012 - - 1024-RR

Surface Mount 6213 6223 6233 1018 - - 1054

None 6314 - HC3030-RT - 1412
Flat 6315 6325 6335 - HC3030-R - 1402

1-¼” Square 6316 6326 6336 - HC3030-RK - -
2-½” Rolled 6317 6327 6337 - HC3030-RL - 1432-RR

Surface Mount 6313 6323 6333 - HC3030-SM - 1452

None 6414 1116 HC2434-RT - 1114/1214
Flat 6415 6425 6435 1110 HC2434-R - 1104/1204

1-¼” Square 6416 6426 6436 1111 HC2434-RK - -
2-½” Rolled 6417 6427 6437 1112 HC2434-RL - 1124-RR/1224-RR

Surface Mount 6413 6423 6433 1118 HC2434-SM - 1154/1254

None 6514 1306,1406 HC3234-RT - 1414/1514
Flat 6515 6525 6535 1300,1400 HC3234-R - 1404/1504

1-¼” Square 6516 6526 6536 1301,1401 HC3234-RK - -
2-½” Rolled 6517 6527 6537 1302,1402 HC3234-RL - 1434-RR/1534-RR

Surface Mount 6513 6523 6533 1308,1408 HC3234-SM - 1454/1554

None 6614 1126/1206 HC2438-RT - 1116/1216
Flat 6615 6625 6635 1120/1200 HC2438-R - 1106/1206

1-¼” Square 6616 6626 6636 1121/1201 HC2438-RK - -
2-½” Rolled 6617 6627 6637 1122/1202 HC2438-RL - 1126-RR/1226-RR

Surface Mount 6613 6623 6633 1128/1208 HC2438-SM - 1156/1256

None 7214 1216/1316/1416 HC3238-RT - 1416/1516
Flat 7215 7225 7235 1210/1310/1410 HC3238-R - 1406/1506

1-¼” Square 7216 7226 7236 1211/1311/1411 HC3238-RK - -
2-½” Rolled 7217 7227 7237 1212/1312/1214 HC3238-RL - 1436-RR/1536-RR

Surface Mount 7213 7223 7233 1218/1318/1418 HC3238-SM - 1456/1556

* standard steel, or AL for aluminum, SS for stainless steel

FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINETS: CATO SERIES

DESCRIPTION JL/CATO PREVIOUS JL SERIES BROOKS

Cato Chief
105-5 -- FT5P_

105-10 -- FT10P_
105-20 -- FT20P_

Cato Warrior 95-5 ABS 16 & ABS 20 M2J
95-10 ABS 24 M2J
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FIRE HOSE AND VALVE CABINETS: CROWNLINE SERIES CONT.

DESCRIPTION
JL INDUSTRIES

FIRE END & CROKER* LARSEN’S* MODERN METAL
POTTER ROEMER

STEEL ALUMINUM STAINLESS STEEL ALUMINUM STAINLESS

None 8014 1776 VC4016-RT - 8026 8046 8066,1871*
Flat 8015 8025 8035 1770 VC4016-R - 8025 8045 8065,1870*

1-¼” Square 8016 8026 8036 1771 VC4016-RK - - - -
2-½” Rolled 8017 8027 8037 1772 VC4016-RL - 8027-RR

Surface Mount 8013 8023 8033 1778 VC4016-SM 8029 8049 8069,1875*

None 8414 1716 - - - - -
Flat 8415 8425 8435 1710 - - - - -

1-¼” Square 8416 8426 8436 1711 - - - - -
2-½” Rolled 8417 8427 8437 1712 - - - - -

Surface Mount 8413 8423 8433 1718 - - - - -

None 8514 1706 VC1818-RT - 8021 8041 8061,1811*
Flat 8515 8550 8535 1700 VC1818-R - 8020 8040 8060,1810*

1-¼” Square 8516 8526 8536 1701 VC1818-RK - - - -
2-½” Rolled 8517 8527 8537 1702 VC1818-RL - 8022-RR 8042-RR 8062-RR,1812-RR

Surface Mount 8513 8523 8533 1708 VC1818-SM - 8024 8044 8064,1815*

None 8614 1726 - - 1831*
Flat 8615 8625 8635 1720 - - 1830*

1-¼” Square 8616 8626 8636 1721 - - -
2-½” Rolled 8617 8627 8637 1722 - - 1832-RR*

Surface Mount 8613 8623 8633 1728 - - 1835*

None 8614 - VC2626-RT - - - -
Flat 8615 8625 8635 - VC2626-R - - - -

1-¼” Square 8616 8626 8636 - VC2626-RK - - - -
2-½” Rolled 8617 8627 8637 - VC2626-RL - - - -

Surface Mount 6613 6623 6633 - VC2626-SM - - - -

COMPLIANCE CABINETS: CLASSIC SERIES

DESCRIPTION
JL INDUSTRIES FIRE END &

 CROKER LARSEN’S
MODERN METAL

POTTER ROEMER
GALVANIZED STEEL ALUMINUM STEEL

Surface Mount 9163Z30 9123Z30 - - 510SMG -
2-¾” Trim Flange 916AZ30 912AZ30 - - 510SR -
Surface Mount 9263Z30 9223Z30 - - 530SMG -

2-¾” Trim Flange 926AZ30 922AZ30 - - 530SR -
4-½” Trim Flange 936AZ30 932AZ30 - - - -
Surface Mount 9363Z30 9323Z30 - - 550SMG -

BLANKET & FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINETS: ROYAL 3600 SERIES

DESCRIPTION JL INDUSTRIES FIRE END & CROKER LARSEN’S* MODERN METAL POTTER ROEMER*
STEEL ALUMINUM STAINLESS

Flat 3615 3625 3635 - FB3612-R - 6605
1-½” Square 3616 3626 3636 - FB3612-RK - -
2-½” Rolled 3617 3627 3637 - FB3612-RL - 6607-RR

4” Rolled 3612 3622 3632 - FB3612-RA - -
4-½” Rolled 3618 3628 3638 - FB3612-RM - -

Surface Mount 3613 3623 3633 - FB3612-SM - 6609

* standard steel, or AL for aluminum, SS for stainless steel
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FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINET DOOR STYLES: AMBASSADOR, ACADEMY, COSMOPOLITAN, CAVALIER, CROWNLINE

DESCRIPTION JL INDUSTRIES FIRE END & CROKER LARSEN’S MODERN METAL POTTER ROEMER

Solid w/acrylic insert & SAF-T-LOK™ B10 SBG - - -E

Horiz. Duo panel w/pull handle D D Horizontal duo Duo -D

Horiz. Duo panel w/pull & SAF-T-LOK™ E D w/lock Horz. duo w/Larsen-Loc® - -D w/BK

Full glass w/ pull handle F A Full panel Full glass -A

Full glass w/pull &  SAF-T-LOK™ G A w/lock Full panel w/Larsen-Loc® Break glass -B

Solid w/pull &  SAF-T-LOK™, no glazing L22 E w/lock Solid w/Larsen-Loc® - -FS

Solid w/pull,  no glazing (except Embassy) S21 E Solid Solid -F

Vertical Duo Panel w/pull handle V DV Vertical duo Vertical duo -DV

Vertical Duo Panel w/pull & SAF-T-LOK™ W DV w/lock Vert. duo w/Larsen-Loc® - -DVL

PANORAMA DOOR STYLES
Clear polycarbonate with pull C70 - Clear no letters Clear Buena A16

Clear polycarbonate with pull & SAF-T-LOK™ C71 - Clear no letters, Larsen-Loc® Clear with lock Buena E16

Colored acrylic with pull P - Colored w/letters Clear w/letters A (17-20)

Colored acrylic with pull & SAF-T-LOK™ Q - Colored letters, Larsen-Loc® Clear letters, lock E (17-20)

FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINET DOOR GLAZING

DESCRIPTION JL INDUSTRIES FIRE END & CROKER LARSEN’S MODERN METAL POTTER ROEMER

Clear acrylic 10 Clear acrylic Clear acrylic Clear acrylic - 6, Clear acrylic

Clear wired glass with safety film 13 Clear wire w/safety film Clear wire Clear wire -

1/4” bronze acrylic 15 - Bronze acrylic Bronze acrylic - 7, Amber acrylic

1/4” gray acrylic 16 - Gray acrylic Gray acrylic - 9, Smoke acrylic

Clear tempered glass 17 Clear temp glass Clear temp. Tempered glass Clear temp (std)

Clear safety glass 18 Laminated safety glass Safety glass - Safety glass

Clear Bubble  (15, 25,45 size) 25 Clear Clear bubble - BA6

Clear Red Bubble (15 size) 26 Specify Red bubble - -

Clear Bronze Bubble (15, 25, 45 size) 27 Specify Bronze bubble - BA7

PANORAMA GLAZING STYLES
3/16” Black acrylic with white “V” letter 40 - Black w/white “V” W-B, vertical -

3/16” Red acrylic with white “V” letter 41 - Red w/white “V” W-R, vertical 20-VW

3/16” White acrylic with black “V” letter 42 - White w/black “V” B-W, vertical 18-VB

3/16” White acrylic with red “V” letter 43 - White w/red “V” R-W, vertical 18-VR

3/16” Black acrylic with white “H” letter 45 - Black w/white “H” W-B, horizontal -

3/16” Red acrylic with white “H”  letter 46 - Red w/white “H” W-R, horizontal 20-HW

3/16” White acrylic with black “H” letter 47 - White w/black “H” B-W, horizontal 18-HB

3/16”White acrylic with red “H” letter 48 - White w/red “H” R-W, horizontal 18-HR

3/16” Black acrylic with white “A” letter 50 - Black w/white “A” - -

3/16”Red acrylic with white “A” letter 51 - Red w/white “A” - 20-VAW

3/16’ White acrylic with black “A” letter 52 - White w/black “A” - 18-VAB

3/16” White acrylic with red “A” letter 53 - White w/red “A” - 18-VAR

Clear 1/4” polycarbonate 70 - Clear Clear Buena A16

Clear 1/4” polycarbonate with SAF-T-LOK™ 71 - Clear, Larsen-Loc Clear with lock Buena E16
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